Wefunder Revenue Share Calculator -- Inputs and Outputs

Forward-looking projections cannot be guaranteed.

Quarterly view Annual view
Please enter inputs in the orange cells [Quarter | Year| __ Revenue|Loan repayments| Cumulative repayments| Outstanding loan amount|
Q2, 2026 2026 $187,500 9,375 $9,375 $865,625 2026 $562,500 $28,125 $28,125 846,875
Aerial Resupply, LLC  Q3, 2026 2026 $187,500 $9,375 $18,750 $856,250 2027 $1,500,000 $75,000 $103,125 §771,875
Apr23,2026  Qd4, 2026 2026 $187,500 $9,375 $28,125 $846,875 2028 $3,000,000 $150,000 $253 125 $621,875
Q1, 2027 2027 $375,000 $18,750 $46,875 $828.,125 2029 $3,150,000 $157,500 410,625 484,375
$500,000  Q2, 2027 2027 $375,000 $18,750 $65,625 $800,375 2030  $3,307,500 $165,375 $576,000 209,000
175 Q32027 2027 $375,000 $18,750 $84,375 $790,625 2031 $3,472,875 $173,644 749,644 125,356
005  Qd4,2027 2027 $375,000 $18,750 $103,125 $771,875 2032 $3,646,519 $125,356 $875,000 $0
Q1,2028 2028 $750,000 $37.500 $140,625 $734,375
$750,000 Q22028 2028 $750,000 $37,500 $178,125 $696,875
$1,500,000 @3, 2028 2028 $750,000 $37,500 $215,625 $659,375
$3,000,000  Q4,2028 2028 $750,000 $37,500 $253,125 $621,875
a1, 2029 2029 $787,500 $39,375 $292,500 $582,500
Projected annual growth rate 5% Q22029 2029 $787,500 $39,375 $331,875 $543,125
Q3, 2020 2029 $787,500 $39,375 $371,250 $503,750
650  Q4,2029 2029 $787,500 $39,375 $410,625 $464,375
12%  Q1,2030 2030 §826,875 $41,344 $451,969 $423,031
Q2, 2030 2030 $826,875 $41,344 $403,313 $381,688
Q3, 2030 2030 $826,875 $41,344 $534,656 $340,344
Q4, 2030 2030 $626,875 $41,344 $576,000 $299,000
Q1, 2031 2031 $868,219 $43,411 $619,411 $255,589
Q2, 2031 2031 $868,219 543,411 662,822 $212,178
Q3, 2031 2031 $868,219 $43,411 $706,233 $168,767
Q4, 2031 2031 $868,219 $43,411 $749,644 $125,356
Q1, 2032 2032 $911,630 $45,581 $795,225 $79,775
Q2, 2032 2032 $911,630 $45,581 $840,807 $34,193

Q3, 2032 2032 $911,630 $34,193 $875,000 $0



